03/28/24 02:23:56

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) M oving Online Auction - Allum Ave

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 24 4:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Lot Of 2 Mirrors & Shelf

Lot Of 2 Oil Paintings

Pair of Small Lamps

Modern Wood Shelf

Modern Wood Side Table
Single Sitting Chair

Pair Of Metal Table Lamps
Pair Of Matching Side Tables
Modern Coffee Table

Pair Of Framed Art Prints
Lazboy Green Couch

Single Sitting Chair

Contents Of China Cabinet
Wood China Cabinet

Misc Home Decor Lot
Framed Print Art

Home Decor Lot

Wood Sideboard / Buffet
Glass Serving And Decor
Asian Theme Large Storage Box & Lamp
Lot Of 6 Wood Dining Room Table Chairs

Lot Of 3 Decanters & His And Hers Wine
Glasses

Dining Room Table With L eaf

Flower Pot Lot Of 2

Handmade Art & Serving Tray

Large Wall Hanging Mirror

Outdoor Water Fountain

iPod And Sony Docking Speaker System
Kitchen Serving Misc Pieces

Slow Cooker And Mixing Bowl Lot
Contents Of Kitchen Drawers

Large Lot Of Kitchen Small Appliances

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Dec 1 12:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Misc Kitchen Lot

Large Lot Of Stainless Steel Pots And Pans
Kitchen Mixed Serving Lot

Match Pair Of Metal Table Lamps
Pair Of Bedroom Night Stands

East Lake Style Corner Sitting Chair
Large Wall Hanging Mirror

East Lake Style Sitting Chair
Bedroom Furniture Dresser & Table Lot
7 Drawer Bedroom Dresser
Beautyrest By Simmons Mattress & Boxspring
Art Print And Original Oil Painting
Large Framed Sailboat Theme Art
Handmade Sofa

Area Rug

Wood Nesting Tables

Lot Of 4 Suitcases/ Brief Case

Set Of 2 Lamps And Shades
Eastlake Style Chair

Mirror And Lamps

Dresser

Dresser And Night Stand

Book Collection

Panasonic Flat Screen

Watercolour

Insignia Monitor/TV

Computer, Printer And Shredder
Oak Desk And Office Chair

Bench And Cart

Christmas Lot

Matching Lamps

Shelves

Painters Lot And More



03/28/24 02:23:56

Lot Title

0066 Phillips DVD Player And Sound System
0067 Burleigh Ware Jugs

0068 DVD Caollection

0069 Street Sign And Glass Protectors
0070 Contents of Shelf And Wall
0071 Chest Freezer

0072 Contents of Shelves

0073 Outdoor Furniture

0074 Aluminum Step Ladder

0075 Garden Tool Lot

0076 Flower Pots

0077 Weed Trimmers

0078 Garden Tool Lot

0079 Shelf And Contents

0080 Garden Lot

0081 Garden Tool Lot

0082 Whed Barrow

0083 GasLawn Mower

0084 Outdoor Set

0085 Susie Copper Tea Cups And Gentleman
Serving Set

0086 Sony Sound System

0087 Bissal Carpet Cleaner

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Wednesday, December 3 EST, 04.00 PM - 06:00 PM
Category A: 04:00PM - 05:00PM

Category B: 05:00PM - 06:00PM

Pickup Location: 825 Allum Ave, Kingston, ON K7M 7A1

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

