Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Allum Ave

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 24 4:15pm ET **Auction Closes:** Mon, Dec 1 12:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Lot Of 2 Mirrors & Shelf	0033	Misc Kitchen Lot
0002	Lot Of 2 Oil Paintings	0034	Large Lot Of Stainless Steel Pots And Pans
0003	Pair of Small Lamps	0035	Kitchen Mixed Serving Lot
0004	Modern Wood Shelf	0036	Match Pair Of Metal Table Lamps
0005	Modern Wood Side Table	0037	Pair Of Bedroom Night Stands
0006	Single Sitting Chair	0038	East Lake Style Corner Sitting Chair
0007	Pair Of Metal Table Lamps	0039	Large Wall Hanging Mirror
0008	Pair Of Matching Side Tables	0040	East Lake Style Sitting Chair
0009	Modern Coffee Table	0041	Bedroom Furniture Dresser & Table Lot
0010	Pair Of Framed Art Prints	0042	7 Drawer Bedroom Dresser
0011	Lazboy Green Couch	0043	Beautyrest By Simmons Mattress & Boxspring
0012	Single Sitting Chair	0044	Art Print And Original Oil Painting
0013	Contents Of China Cabinet	0045	Large Framed Sailboat Theme Art
0014	Wood China Cabinet	0046	Handmade Sofa
0015	Misc Home Decor Lot	0047	Area Rug
0016	Framed Print Art	0048	Wood Nesting Tables
0017	Home Decor Lot	0049	Lot Of 4 Suitcases / Brief Case
0018	Wood Sideboard / Buffet	0050	Set Of 2 Lamps And Shades
0019	Glass Serving And Decor	0051	Eastlake Style Chair
0020	Asian Theme Large Storage Box & Lamp	0052	Mirror And Lamps
0021	Lot Of 6 Wood Dining Room Table Chairs	0053	Dresser
0022	Lot Of 3 Decanters & His And Hers Wine		Dresser And Night Stand
0022	Glasses	0055	Book Collection
	Dining Room Table With Leaf	0056	Panasonic Flat Screen
	Flower Pot Lot Of 2	0057	Watercolour
	Handmade Art & Serving Tray		Insignia Monitor/TV
0020	Large Wall Hanging Mirror Outdoor Water Fountain	0059	Computer, Printer And Shredder
	iPod And Sony Docking Speaker System	0060	Oak Desk And Office Chair
0028	Kitchen Serving Misc Pieces		Bench And Cart
0029	Slow Cooker And Mixing Bowl Lot	0062	Christmas Lot
	Contents Of Kitchen Drawers	0063	Matching Lamps
	Large Lot Of Kitchen Small Appliances	0064	
0032	Large Lot Of Kitchen Small Appliances	0065	Painters Lot And More

Lot Title

0066 Phillips DVD Player And Sound System

0067 Burleigh Ware Jugs

0068 DVD Collection

0069 Street Sign And Glass Protectors

0070 Contents of Shelf And Wall

0071 Chest Freezer

0072 Contents of Shelves

0073 Outdoor Furniture

0074 Aluminum Step Ladder

0075 Garden Tool Lot

0076 Flower Pots

0077 Weed Trimmers

0078 Garden Tool Lot

0079 Shelf And Contents

0080 Garden Lot

0081 Garden Tool Lot

0082 Wheel Barrow

0083 Gas Lawn Mower

0084 Outdoor Set

0085 Susie Copper Tea Cups And Gentleman

Serving Set

0086 Sony Sound System

0087 Bissel Carpet Cleaner

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Wednesday, December 3 EST, 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Category A: 04:00PM - 05:00PM Category B: 05:00PM - 06:00PM

Pickup Location: 825 Allum Ave, Kingston, ON K7M 7A1

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com